
North Pointe Elementary Kindergarten Box
For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
STB200* Paper Towel Roll 1

PENCILBOX* Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 1

09920 Composition Book Journal, Top Half Blank w/Bottom Lines Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 1

523024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 3

851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 2

13124* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Red 1

747250* Large Glue Stick Purple Dries Clear .74oz 4

37390* Kleenex Tissues Large Box 1

480259* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 1

587808* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1

33965* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Blue 1

PLAYDOH* Play-Doh Modeling Compound 1 Can, Assorted Colors (EACH) 1

82215* Hefty Slide 'n Seal Storage Bags Quart 1

82410* Hefty Slide 'n Seal Storage Bags Gallon 1

13204* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Red 70ct 1

70520* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 1

260001* Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black 4
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North Pointe Elementary 1st Grade Box
For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
58730 SPECIAL ORDER - ENVELOPE - Poly Envelope Letter Size, Side-Loading w/ Velcro Closure, 3-Hole Punched,

Assorted (EACH)
1

09554* Grade K-2 Primary Composition Book Story Journal Top Half Blank 100ct 2

86001* Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH) 4

37390* Kleenex Tissues Large Box 1

480259* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 1

13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 1

523024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 2

70520* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 2

PENCILBOX* Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 1

13104* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Red 1

13105* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Blue 1

13126* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Yellow 1

2429 Pacon Primary Composition Spiral Book 1/2" Ruled, 100 Sheets, Blue 2

E524* Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77oz (EACH) 3

57263* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich 1
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North Pointe Elementary 2nd Grade Box
For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
37390* Kleenex Tissues Large Box 2

13122* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Orange 1

480259* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 1

851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 4

523016* Crayola Crayons 16ct 3

PENCILBOX* Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 1

6549* Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3 1

09910* Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 3

250001* Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank Black 8

38711* Hand Sanitizer 2oz with flip-top 1

33964* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Red 3

747250* Large Glue Stick Purple Dries Clear .74oz 1

E524* Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77oz (EACH) 2
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North Pointe Elementary 3rd Grade Box
For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
61112* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper

Assorted 8.5 x 9.75
1

70520* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 2

250001* Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank Black 4

851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 2

523024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 1

480259* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 1

09910* Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 5

33961* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Black 1

33965* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Blue 1

33963* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Green 1

33969* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Purple 1

33966* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Yellow 1

684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1

734755* Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle 1

747250* Large Glue Stick Purple Dries Clear .74oz 2

21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 1
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North Pointe Elementary 4th Grade Box
For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
83T040385* Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin) 1

11907* Avery Index Divider 8-Big Tab Poly Insertable w/Double Pockets 1

13200* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct 1

09910* Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 3

22342* Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package 1

684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1

80001* Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH) 4

851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 2

33964* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Red 1

37390* Kleenex Tissues Large Box 2

E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH) 4

67224* 1" Durable 3-Ring View Binder White 1
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North Pointe Elementary 5th Grade Box
For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 1

6549* Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3 1

734755* Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle 1

09910* Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 5

61112* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

1

684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1

597249* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7" 1

13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 3

587808* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1

13964* 4-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN) 1

22342* Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package 1

22352* Graph Paper Quad Rule (4x4) Pad 50ct 8.5 x 11 (no holes) 1

747250* Large Glue Stick Purple Dries Clear .74oz 3

250001* Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank Black 4

37390* Kleenex Tissues Large Box 1
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